© 2020 Littelfuse, Inc.
POWER-SPEED®
Fuse Cross Reference Guide
Dc Disconnect Switches
Cross-Reference Guide
Littelfuse.com/DcDisconnectSwitch
1 of 2
Littelfuse
Part Number
Rated Insulation
Voltage Ui (V Dc) Amperage Number of
Poles
Configuration
Type
Grounded or
Ungrounded
ABB
Part Number
Socomec
Part Number
LS602501VS00L 500 V dc 250 A 1P 1V Grounded N/A N/A
LS602502LS00L 500 V dc 250 A 2P 2L Ungrounded N/A N/A
LS604001VS00L 500 V dc 400 A 1P 1V Grounded N/A N/A
LS604002LS00L 500 V dc 400 A 2P 2L Ungrounded N/A N/A
LS602501MS00L 1000 V dc 250 A 1P 1M Grounded OTDC250UFS02
OTDC250UFS11 27PV2024 + 27091020*
LS602502ES00L 1000 V dc 250 A 2P 2E Ungrounded OTDC250UF02
OTDC250UF11 27PV2024
LS604001MS00L 1000 V dc 400 A 1P 1M Grounded
OTDC320UFS02
OTDC400UFS02
OTDC320UFS11
OTDC400UFS11
27PV2032 + 27091041*
27PV2039 + 27091041*
LS604002ES00L 1000 V dc 400 A 2P 2E Ungrounded
OTDC320UF02
OTDC400UF02
OTDC320UF11
OTDC400UF11
27PV2032
27PV2039
LS6R02504DS00L 1500 V dc 250 A 1P 4D Grounded OTDC250UFSV02
OTDC250UFSV11 N/A
LS6R0250CBS00L 1500 V dc 250 A 2P CB Ungrounded OTDC250UFV02
OTDC250UFV11 N/A
LS6R04004DD00L 1500 V dc 400 A 1P 4D Grounded
OTDC320UFSV02
OTDC400UFSV02
OTDC320UFSV11
OTDC400UFSV11
27PV3026 + 27091041*
27PV3032 + 27091041*
27PV3039 + 27091041* (x2)
LS6R0400CBD00L 1500 V dc 400 A 2P CB Ungrounded
OTDC320UFV02
OTDC400UFV02
OTDC320UFV11
OTDC400UFV11